
  2024 PCHS/PCMS/PPMS/COMPASS/SIEGRIST SUMMER SCHOOL BUS ROUTES
** Route 706 Yellow includes PC daycare /Windmill Addition

Bus transportation for summer school is limited to 1 or 2 stops per neighborhood and does not necessarily go into all areas. 
Below are the only stops scheduled, and NO additional stops will be made. Please choose the stop closest to your home. 
Please remember that younger students must be met at the bus stops if there is not an older student with them, and the bus 
cannot wait at stops for late-arriving parents and stay on schedule for later stops. 

701 GREEN 702 RED

Stop  # AM       PM          STOP LOCATION Stop # AM PM STOP LOCATION

1 7:38 AM 12:14 PM
NW 123RD ST & NW BELMONT DR 
(RUNNING HORSE POOL)

1 7:36 AM 12:20 PM
HILLSBORO CHURCH (HILLSBORO & 
FARLEY-HAMPTON)

2 7:40 AM 12:12 PM
FOX CREEK (AT THE SWIMMING POOL 
LOT)

2 7:39 AM 12:14 PM VILLAGE CIRCLE DR & HILLSBORO RD

3 7:41 AM 12:10 PM
NW 125th St & NW Lauren Cir - 
Brookfield

3 7:43 AM 12:08 PM
NW 130TH ST & SEVEN BRIDGES RD 
(CLUBHOUSE)

4 7:42 AM 12:08 PM
NW 126TH ST & OAK RIDGE RD (HILLS 
OF OAKMONT)

4 7:46 AM 12:05 PM
N Copper Rdge Dr & NW 133rd St  
(Copper Ridge Addition)

5 7:43 AM 12:07 PM
NW 127TH ST & OAK HILL CT (HILLS OF 
OAKMONT)

6 7:44 AM 12:06 PM
NW 130TH ST & NW RIDGEVIEW DR 
(HILLS OF OAKMONT) 704 PURPLE

Stop # AM PM STOP LOCATION

703 BLUE 1 7:34 AM 12:15 PM
HOOVER CHRISTIAN CHURCH PARKING 
LOT

Stop # AM PM STOP LOCATION 2 7:43 AM 12:08 PM FERRELLVIEW CITY HALL

1 7:27 AM 12:06 PM 273 HWY & ROLLER CT

2 7:28 AM 12:07 PM CREATIVE KIDS 705 SILVER

3 7:30 AM 12:10 PM 4TH ST & FERREL ST Stop # AM PM STOP LOCATION

4 7:31 AM 12:11 PM
4TH ST & VINE ST -- PLATTE CITY 
NORTH AREA 

1 7:21 AM 12:27 PM FLINT ST & RED ROCK DR (RED ROCK)

5 7:32 AM 12:12 PM VINE VIEW ST &  VINE ST 2 7:25 AM 12:24 PM TIMBER CREEK DR & TIMBER CREEK LN

6 7:34 AM 12:15 PM Bello Mondo Dr & Fontana Ave 3 7:34 AM 12:14 PM
NW 130TH ST & OAKMONT DR (THE 
LAKES OF OAKMONT)

7 7:36 AM 12:17 PM 4TH & CARMACK 4 7:37 AM 12:11 PM
NW 132ND ST & NW RIDGEVIEW DR 
(NEW BEDFORD FALLS)

8 7:37 AM 12:18 PM 2ND ST & SPRING ST 5 7:39 AM 12:09 PM
NW 135TH ST & TIMBER PARK DR 
(TIMBER PARK)

9 7:38 AM 12:19 PM ATCHISON CT & O ROURKE DR 6 7:42 AM 12:06 PM
NW 138TH ST & WAGON PASS RD 
(SUMMIT WAY)

10 7:39 AM 12:20 PM 1st and ACADEMY ST 7 7:46 AM 12:02 PM BLAKE ST & S 4TH ST

11 7:40 AM 12:22 PM 4TH ST & WELLS RD

706 YELLOW Note:stops 1-6 are Barry area

Stop  # AM       PM          STOP LOCATION

7 7:42 AM 12:08 PM
WILLOW  WOODS DAYCARE (14215 
HWY 92)

8 7:42 AM 12:07 PM Hiway 92 and Windmill

9 7:46 AM 12:04 PM WILLIAMSBURG APTS (@ POOL)

10 7:46 AM 12:04 PM TALENTED TOTS

11 7:48 AM 12:02 PM HANDS-ON MONTESSORI SCHOOL

12 7:49 AM 12:01 PM SPECTRUM STATION

Daily bus service is limited. The pick up times are approximate and may need to be adjusted. 

Students should be at their designated stop at least 5 minutes prior to the listed pick up time. 

Rev.1
2/20/2024



  2024 PCHS/PCMS/PPMS/COMPASS/SIEGRIST SUMMER SCHOOL BUS ROUTES
** Route 706 Yellow includes PC daycare /Windmill Addition

Bus transportation for summer school is limited to 1 or 2 stops per neighborhood and does not necessarily go into all areas. 
Below are the only stops scheduled, and NO additional stops will be made. Please choose the stop closest to your home. 
Please remember that younger students must be met at the bus stops if there is not an older student with them, and the bus 
cannot wait at stops for late-arriving parents and stay on schedule for later stops. 

706 YELLOW 707 BROWN

Stop  # AM       PM          STOP LOCATION Stop # AM PM STOP LOCATION

1 7:13 AM 12:22 PM WAU-LIN CREE APTS (AT THE POOL) 1 7:18am 12:35 pm HIDDEN LAKES DR & N HICKORY ST

2 7:17 AM 12:26 PM
NW OLD STAGECOACH RD & N ADRIAN 
AVE 

2 7:19am 12:34 pm CEDAR RIDGE POOL (NW 75TH & 
PLATTE PURCHASE RD)

3 7:18 AM 12:27 PM
N ADRIAN PL & NW 96TH TER (at Pool 
Parking Lot)

3 7:20 AM 12:32 pm N PLATTE PURCHASE RD. & NW 79TH 
TERRACE

4 7:26 AM 12:35 PM HAWKSBURY POOL 4 7:22 AM 12:26 PM CROOKED CREEK (N THOMAS MEYERS 
DR & DRIVEWAY TO BLDG 8125)

5 7:27 AM 12:36 PM TIFFANY GREENS AT POOL 5 7:23 AM 12:28 PM FALCON POINTE CLUBHOUSE & POOL 
(900 NW 79TH TER)

6 7:30 AM 12:39 PM TIFFANY LAKES AT POOL 6 7:24 AM 12:29 PM THE ETHANS (N HICKORY ST AT THE 
TENNIS COURTS)

7 7:42 AM 12:08 PM
WILLOW  WOODS DAYCARE (14215 
HWY 92)

7 7:27 AM 12:23 PM CARRINGTON PARK APTS (8701 N 
HICKORY ST. BY THE MAILBOXES AT 

8 7:42 AM 12:07 PM Hiway 92 and Windmill 8 7:29 AM 12:21 PM FOUNTAIN HILLS POOL (FOUNTAIN 
HILLS DR AT NW 92ND TERR.)

9 7:46 AM 12:04 PM WILLIAMSBURG APTS (BY THE POOL) 9 7:44 AM 12:03 PM
OAK VALLEY PLAYGROUND (OAK 
VALLEY DR & POST OAK LN)

10 7:46 AM 12:04 PM TALENTED TOTS 10 7:45 AM 12:05 PM
MISTY SPRINGS CR & NW 136TH ST 
(EAST - MISTY SPRINGS)

11 7:48 AM 12:02 PM HANDS-ON MONTESSORI SCHOOL 11 7:46 AM 12:04 PM HUNTER DR & NW 137TH ST

12 7:49 AM 12:01 PM SPECTRUM STATION

708 ORANGE

Stop # AM PM STOP LOCATION

1 7:15 AM 12:35 PM
NW VIEWCREST ST & NE 95TH TERR 
(STEEPLECHASE)

2 7:20 AM 12:29 PM BARRY SCHOOL

3 7:22 AM 12:27 PM
NW DELTA DR & NW 82ND ST (BARRY 
HARBOR)

4 7:24 AM 12:26 PM
N BRITT CT & NW 83RD TER (THE 
MEADOWS)

5 7:26 AM 12:21 PM
MANORS AT FOX CREST ENTRANCE (N 
LINE CREEK PKWY N & NW 90TH ST)

6 7:27 AM 12:22 PM N BELTON AVE AND  BELTON CT

7 7:30 AM 12:18 PM
N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH TER 
(LINE CREEK)

8 7:30 AM 12:18 PM
NORTHLAND HEIGHTS  NO. ENTRANCE 
(NW 85TH TER & NW 87TH ST)

9 7:45 AM 12:01 PM GATES DR W & S 4TH ST

10 7:46 AM 12:03 PM 102 BROKEN BRIDGE LN

11 7:48 AM 12:04 PM
BROKEN BRIDGE LN & ENSIGN HILL DR 
(@ CHURCH)

Daily bus service is limited. The pick up/drop off times are approximate and may need to be adjusted. 
Students should be at their designated stop at least 5 minutes prior to the listed pick up time. 

Rev.1
2/20/2024


